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NAME

Steve Szasz
Bruce Jacobson
Harry Brown
Gary Kaufmann
John Walker

Art Lopez

Bob Carey

Mitch Wisinski
Felix Villalovos
Gregory Mattus
Jim Wyllie

Lee Marshall
Jacky Luke

Bryan Davenport
A. Emory Haworth
Paul Elmer

Alan Close

Dan Weller

Jim Simmons
Mike Bowers
John DonKonics
William Sam Loftus
Don Banchero
Jim Erickson

Carl Dupins
James Surratt
Jerry Marshall
Wayne Buetler
Gilbert Quinones
John Fry

Jose Arroyo
Curtis Manning

SCRATCH
733
635
630
704
667
628
596
568
570
573
557
551
572
640
539
590
596
576
575
631
556
611
518
516
497
537
531
490
503
525
466
423

SIRS TOURNAMENT
JAN. 22, 2014
PACIFIC AVENUE BOWL - STOCKTON
SINGLES A DIVISION

HDCP.
15
90
75

0
36
66
90

117
108
90
102
105
81

108
54
42

108
60

78
15
105
120
84
69
105
105
84
60
60
51

TOTAL
748
725
705
704
703
694
686
685
678
663
659
656
653
649
647
644
638
684
635
634
634
626
623
636
581
606
636
595
587
585
526
474

PAYOUT
$52.60
$43.84
$37.26
$32.90
$28.49
$24.11
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NAME

Eric Carr

John Carlson
Jeff Brockman
Bill Bayer
George Moreno
Rick Ramos
Fred DeSimoni
Bob Whiteman
Don Henry
Russ Salazar
Chuck Bell
John Pesek
Rich Bowers
Ben Takashita
Jim White

Jim Minton

Stephen Goldman

Bob Horton

Lew Heffron
Skip Maciel
Wallace Parsons
Tom Gmuer
Terry Hibler

Del Underwood
Wayne Siegfried
Jerry Sabo

Dave Ellingson
Bill Stephens
Ron Korock

SCRATCH
603
527
607
613
497
547
551
520
540
415
534
505
521
527
502
544
534
536
527
398
496
487
482
455
468
449
373
459
425

SIRS TOURNAMENT
JAN. 22, 2014
PACIFIC AVENUE BOWL - STOCKTON
SINGLES B-DIVISION

HDCP.
180
237
153
126
225
168
153
174
153
276
156
180
159
147
171
123
129
126
135
264
159
162
153
180
159
171
246
156
174

TOTAL
783
764
760
739
722
715
704
694
693
691
690
685
680
674
673
667
663
662
662
662
655
649
635
635
627
620
619
615
599

PAYOUT
$51.65
$45.69
$39.73
$33.77
$27.81
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NAME

Helen Gamez
Patricia Witten
Esther Takeuchi
Norma Brown
Deborah Callan
Diana DeSimoni
Janis Banchero
Joyce Haworth
Jean Stephens
Tina Kaufmann
Mary Pitta-Fry
Ryoko Waitman
Judy Lamb

Jan Close

Mary Murphy

Margaret Marshall

Suezette Maciel
Pat Bugarin

SCRATCH
501
455
523
545
496
417
484
501
488
599
457
509
482
528
433
367
327
461

SIRS TOURNAMENT
JAN. 22, 2014
PACIFIC AVENUE BOWL - STOCKTON
SINGLES C-DIVISION

HDCP.
192
258
186
162
186
264
195
168
180

66
207
153
174
126
219
255
279
117

TOTAL
783
713
709
707
682
681
679
669
668
665
664
662
656
654
652
622
606
578

PAYOUT

$51.78
$40.69
$30.83



10

SIRS TOURNAMENT
JAN. 22, 2014
PACIFIC AVENUE BOWL - STOCKTON
DOUBLES A-DIVISION

NAME SCRATCH HDCP. TOTAL PAYOUT
Jan Close 584 $46.03
Alan Close 719 $46.03
1303 168 1471 $92.06
Harry M. Brown 689 $38.84
Norma E. Brown 508 $38.84
1197 237 1434 $77.68
Del Underwood 531 $31.65
Pat Bugarin 538 $31.65
1069 297 1366 $63.30
Mitch Wisinski 636 $27.33
Gregory Mattus 516 $27.33
1152 207 1359 S54.66
Steve Szasz 691
Bryan Davenport 643
1334 24 1358
Ryoko Waitman 562
Willilam "Sam" Loftus 616
1178 168 1346
John Fry 632
Mary Pitta-Fry 433
1065 267 1332
Rich Bowers 522
Jim Minton 524
1046 282 1328
Terry Hibler 525
Chuck Bell 484
1009 309 1318
Jim Simmons 633
Mike Bowers 614
1247 63 1310




11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SIRS TOURNAMENT

PACIFIC AVENUE BOWL - STOCKTON

JAN. 22, 2014

DOUBLES A-DIVISION

NAME SCRATCH HDCP. TOTAL
Janis Banchero 489
Don Banchero 510

999 303 1302
John Walker 585
John DonKonics 601

1186 114 1300
Helen Gamez 458
Gilbert Quinones 557

1015 276 1291
Jacky Luke 512
Jim Erickson 592

1104 186 1290
Bob Horton 564
Bob Carey 500

1064 216 1280
Jerry Marshall 589
Curtis Manning 559

1148 117 1265
Art Lopez 607
Jose Arroyo 528

1135 126 1261
Carl Dupins 459
Bruce Jacobson 564

1023 210 1233
Tina Kaufmann 495
Gary Kaufmann 705

1200 15 1215
Bill Bayer 522
Paul Elmer 504

1026 180 1206
Jim Wyllie 494
Dan Weller 519

1013 162 1175

PAYOUT
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SIRS TOURNAMENT
JAN. 22, 2014
PACIFIC AVENUE BOWL - STOCKTON
DOUBLES B-DIV.

NAME SCRATCH HDCP. TOTAL PAYOUT
Russ Salazar 516 $41.65
George Moreno 463 $41.65
979 501 1480 $83.30
Wayne Siegfried 477 $35.14
Eric Carr 584 $35.14
1061 339 1400 $70.28
Don Henry 524 $28.63
Jerry Sabo 532 $28.63
1056 324 1380 $57.26
Lee Marshall 587 $24.73
Margaret Marshall 427 $24.73
1014 360 1374 $49.46
John W. Carlson 500
Rick Ramos 467
967 405 1372
Jim White 487
Jeff Brockman 541
1028 324 1352
John Pesek 418
Lew Heffron 605
1023 315 1338
Deborah Callen 439
Stephen Goldman 564
1003 315 1318
Jean Stephens 489
Bill H. Stephens 484
973 336 1309
Goodwin Hanson 424
Felix Villalovos 532
956 324 1280




SIRS TOURNAMENT
JAN. 22, 2014
PACIFIC AVENUE BOWL - STOCKTON
DOUBLES B-DIV.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NAME SCRATCH HDCP. TOTAL
Dave Ellingson 407
James Surratt 554

961 315 1276
Ester Takeuchi 492
Ben Takeshita 444

936 333 1269
Judy Lamb 466
Bob Whiteman 447

913 348 1261
Mary Murphy 435
Wayne Beutler 500

935 324 1259
Suezette Maciel 339
Skip Maciel 377

716 543 1259
Ron Korock 487
Tom Gmuer 431

918 336 1254
A. Emory Haworth 505
Joyce M. Haworth 470

975 276 1251
Wallace Parsons 433
Patricia Witten 359

792 417 1209
Fred DeSimoni 432
Diana DeSimoni 353

785 417 1202
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NAME

Steve Szasz

Gary Kaufmann
Alan Close

Bryan Davenport
John Walker
Mike Bowers

Art Lopez
William "Sam" Loftus
Jim Simmons
Mitch Wisinski
John DonKonics
Lee Marshall

Jim Erickson

Paul EImer
James Surratt
Gregory Mattus
Jacky Luke
Gilbert Quinones
Jose Arroyo
Wayne Beutler
Curtis Manning
Jean Stephens
Bill H. Stephens

SIRS TOURNAMENT
JAN. 22, 2014

PACIFIC AVENUE BOWL - STOCKTON

SCRATCH ALL EVENTS

SINGLES DOUBLES TOTAL PAYOUT

733
704
596
640
667
631
628
611
575
568
556
551
516
590
537
573
572
503
466
490
423
488
459

691 1424
705 1409
719 1315
643 1283
585 1252
614 1245
607 1235
616 1227
633 1208
636 1204
601 1157
587 1138
592 1108
504 1094
554 1091
516 1089
512 1084
557 1060
528 994
500 990
559 982
489 977
484 943

$36.80
$31.05
$25.30
$21.85
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NAME

Eric Carr

John W. Carlson
Russ Salazar
Harry Brown
Jeff Brockman
Steve Szasz
Mitch Wisinski
Helen Gamez
George Moreno
Lew Heffron
Alan Close

Bill Bayer

Ester Takeuchi
Bruce Jacobson
Norma E. Brown
Ryoko Waitman
Don Henry

Art Lopez

Jan Close

Janis Banchero
Rich Bowers
Stephen Goldman
Bob Horton

Rick Ramos

Lee Marshall
Delmar Underwood
Jean Stephens
Jim White
Chuck Bell
Patricia Witten
John Walker
Jerry Sabo

Felix Villalovos
Jim Erickson
Bob Whiteman
Jim Minton
John DonKonics
Terry Hibler
Joyce M. Haworth
Deborah Callen
Mary Murphy
Margaret Marshall

SIRS TOURNAMENT
JAN. 22, 2014

PACIFIC AVENUE BOWL - STOCKTON

HANDICAP ALL EVENTS

SINGLES + HDCP.
783
764
691
705
760
748
685
783
722
662
638
739
709
725
707
662
693
694
654
679
680
663
662
715
656
635
668
673
690
713
703
620
679
621
694
667
634
635
669
682
652
622

DOUBLES
764
737
792
764
694
706
753
650
688
740
761
648
678
654
670
715
677
673
710
684
681
693
690
635
692
711
669
658
640
617
621
703
640
697
621
647
679
678
638
625
654
682

TOTAL
1547
1501
1483
1469
1454
1454
1438
1433
1410
1402
1399
1387
1387
1379
1377
1377
1370
1367
1364
1363
1361
1356
1352
1350
1348
1346
1337
1331
1330
1330
1324
1323
1319
1318
1315
1314
1313
1313
1307
1307
1306
1304

PAYOUT
$57.00
$49.40
$41.80
$38.00
$30.40
$26.60
$22.80
$22.80
$22.80
$19.00
$19.00
$15.20
$15.20



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Mary Pitta-Fry
Skip Maciel
Bryan Davenport
Diana DeSimoni
Judy Lamb

Fred DeSimoni
John Pesek

John Fry

Bob Carey

Dave Ellingson
Gregory Mattus
Ben Takeshita
Wayne Siegfried
A. Emory Haworth
Ron Korock
William S. Loftus
Jim Wyllie

Bill H. Stephens
Jerry Marshall
Mike Bowers
Wallace Parsons
Jacky Luke

Don Banchero
Tom Gmuer

Pat Bugarin
James Surratt
Gilbert Quinones
Tina Kaufmann
Suezette Maciel
Dan Weller

Paul Elmer
Wayne Beutler
Carl Dupins

Jose Arroyo

SIRS TOURNAMENT

JAN. 22, 2014

PACIFIC AVENUE BOWL - STOCKTON

HANDICAP ALL EVENTS

664
662
649
681
656
704
685
585
686
619
663
674
627
647
599
626
659
615
597
634
655
653
626
649
578
606
587
665
606
636
644
595
617
526

640
641
652
617
640
585
598
692
590
653
606
591
636
613
661
631
596
640
655
617
592
593
618
593
655
623
641
561
618
579
558
605
579
588

1304
1303
1301
1298
1296
1289
1283
1277
1276
1272
1269
1265
1263
1260
1260
1257
1255
1255
1252
1251
1247
1246
1244
1242
1233
1229
1228
1226
1224
1215
1202
1200
1196
1114



